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List of revised GE courses offereed 
(Even lode for the year 2020-2021) 

ll the students of B. 1.(llons). B.Com(lHons) and B.Sc(llons) Undergraduate Courses Semester-IV (Part-I) are directed to opt any one GE paper as per 
details giv en here under eicept the GE paper being offered by the Parent Department within the stipulated period. 

Generic Elective - 4th Semester 
Email ofthe Teacher-in-Charge 

Cultural Diversity--(Lnglish GE-IV) 

lindi Ka \ aish ik Paridrishya--(Hindi GE-1V) 
Basic Prineiples of Indian Medicine System (Ayurveda)--(Sanskrit GE-IV) 
Indian I conomy-11 

Imcquality and Difference --(History GE-IV) 
andhi nd Contemporary World--(Pol.Science GE-IV) 
Cicnder \iolence-(Sociologs GE-IV) 
An Sudy o utobiography and Biography--(Telugu GE-IVN) 
uto Bioyraphy In Tamil--(Tamil GE-IV) 

i0 nsurance & Risk \1anagement--(Commerce GE-IV) 

english@svc.ac.in 
hindi@sVC.ac.in 
sanskrit@sVC.ac.in 
economIcs@svc ac.in 
history@sv ac.in 
politicalscience@sVC.ac.in 
SOciologY@svc.ac. in 
telugu@svc ac.in 
tamil@svc ac.in 
Commerce@svc.ac.in 
mathematics@svc.ac.in 
statisticS@SVC.aC.in_ 

B) Public Finance --(Economics GE-IV) 

Numerical \lethods--(Mathematics GE-IV) OR Elements of Analysis 
Applicd Siatistics--(Statistics GE-IV) 

Biochemical Correlationsin diseases-(BioChemistryGE-IV) 
conomic Botany & Biotechnology-(Botany GE-IV) 
Chemistry Ors And P Block Elements. States Of Matter & Chenical Kinetics-(Chemistry GE-IV) 
C ommurnication Sy stems--(Electronics GE-IV) 

Thermal Physics--( Phy sics GE-IV) 

8 quatic Biolog --(7oology GE-IV) 
19itness and I sercise Management (Phy sical Education GE-IV) 

|biochemistry@svcC.ac.in 
botany@svc.ac.in 
chemistry@svc.ac.in 

6 electronics@svc.ac in 
L17 physics@svC.ac.in 

z0ology@svc.ac.in 
Sports@svc ac in 

Prof C. Sheela Reddy 
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Universityot Deii) 
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